
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION  MONTO  ACUMULADO 

05/04/2010 GREEN TECH INGENIERIA LIMITADA 377-147-SE10 22-04-010 31,683 31,683

06/04/2010 ANGELO PATRICIO GONZALEZ NAVARRETE 377-148-SE10 22-04-007 114,240 145,923

06/04/2010 NULA 377-149-SE10 NULA  -   145,923

06/04/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA  S.A 377-150-SE10 22-04-007 138,165 284,088

07/04/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-151-SE10 22-05-004 246,000 530,088

07/04/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA ESCORT  LTDA 377-152-SE10 22-04-010 34,962 565,050

08/04/2010 SARRAF TELECOMUNICACIONES  LTDA 377-153-SE10 22-04-012 40,460 605,510

08/04/2010 SOC. COMERCIALIZADORA DDE INSUMOS MEDICOS 377-154-SE10 24-01-007 145,529 751,039

08/04/2010 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-155-SE10 22-09-005 151,101 902,140

08/04/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-156-SE10 22-04-010 36,500 938,640

09/04/2010 REBECA MARIA NAHABEDIAN ABUHADBA 377-157-SE10 29-05-001 81,158 1,019,798

13/04/2010 COMERCIAL LLAGOSTERA LIMITADA 377-158-SE10 22-04-010 174,930 1,194,728

13/04/2010 AID TEAM COMPUTACION LIMITADA 377-159-SE10 22-05-004 1,171,008 2,365,736

13/04/2010 GREEN TECH INGENIERIA LIMITADA 377-160-SE10 22-04-010 179,488 2,545,224

13/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-161-SE10 22-03-001 508,250 3,053,474

13/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-162-SE10 22-03-001 1,823,900 4,877,374

14/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-163-SE10 22-05-003 40,500 4,917,874

14/04/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-164-SE10 22-04-010 23,000 4,940,874

15/04/2010 RENE DEL CARMEN TORRES VARGAS 377-165-SE10 22-06-002 148,750 5,089,624

15/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-166-SE10 22-05-003 14,400 5,104,024

15/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-167-SE10 22-05-003 14,500 5,118,524

16/04/2010 PETRINOVIC Y CIA LTDA 377-168-SE10 22-06-004 128,520 5,247,044

16/04/2010 PETRINOVIC Y CIA LTDA 377-169-SE10 22-06-004 12,138 5,259,182

19/04/2010 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LIMITADA 377-170-SE10 22-03-001 198,773 5,457,955

19/04/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LIMITADA 377-171-SE10 22-04-009 207,536 5,665,491

20/04/2010 GABRIEL ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 377-172-SE10 22-04-006 1,298,683 6,964,174

20/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-173-SE10 22-03-001 920,693 7,884,867

20/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-174-SE10 22-03-001 403,100 8,287,967

21/04/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA Y OTROS LIMITADA 377-175-SE10 22-04-009 65,269 8,353,236

21/04/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA E IMPORTADORA SIETE LTDA 377-176-SE10 22-04-010 297,500 8,650,736

23/04/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-177-SE10 22-04-010 55,120 8,705,856

23/04/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS LTDA 377-178-SE10 22-04-011 315,350 9,021,206

23/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-179-SE10 NULA  -   9,021,206

23/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-180-SE10 22-05-003 57,800 9,079,006

26/04/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA  S.A 377-181-SE10 22-04-009 171,753 9,250,759

26/04/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LIMITADA 377-182-SE10 22-04-009 38,294 9,289,053

27/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-183-S3E10 22-03-001 1,031,775 10,320,828

27/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-184-SE10 22-03-001 323,200 10,644,028

27/04/2010 ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ  Y CIA LTDA 377-185-SE10 22-04-012 24,752 10,668,780

29/04/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHLE 377-186-SE10 22-05-004 246,000 10,914,780

28/04/2010 JOSE AEDO RODRIGUEZ 377-187-SE10 22-06-002 105,125 11,019,905

29/04/2010 JUAN PABLO ANDRES TAPIA PONCE 377-188-SE10 22-04-001 526,932 11,546,837
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29/04/2010 INDUSTRIA RECUPERADORA DE NEUMATICOS  S.A.C 377-189-SE10 22-04-011 771,842 12,318,679

30/04/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-190-SE10 22-04-010 55,280 12,373,959

29/04/2010 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-191-SE10 22-04-011 56,200 12,430,159

22-06-002 10,000 12,440,159

30/04/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-192-SE10 22-08-001 476,956 12,917,115

30/04/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-193-SE10     22-05-003 29,000 12,946,115

30/04/2010 JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE  CASTILLO 377-194-SE10     22-06-002 97,580 13,043,695

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-195-SE10     22-03-001 4,500 13,048,195

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-196-SE10     22-03-001 12,000 13,060,195

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-197-SE10     22-03-001 30,000 13,090,195

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-198-SE10    22-03-001 4,500 13,094,695

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-199-SE10    22-03-001 1,071,620 14,166,315

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-200-SE10    NULA  -   14,166,315

30/04/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-201-SE10    22-03-001 287,200 14,453,515

14,453,515TOTAL   $ 
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